KT-300
Door Controller
Features That Make a Difference:
	� Controls two doors and easily links to a network
	� Update firmware directly from system workstation
	� Fast operation, up to 115,200 baud
	� Ready to go, no DIP switches or jumpers to set
	� 5V and 12V reader power

RAM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     �128K (512K unit available), protected by a
lithium battery
Network Autonomy. . . . . . . .        Distributed data and processing
Regulatory
KT-300
Certifications. . . . . . . . . . . . .             UL 294, CE, FCC
Four-Relay and Combus Additional Power Supply Module (KT-PC4204)
Certifications. . . . . . . . . . . . .             UL, CE, FCC
16-Output Expansion Module (KT-PC4216)
Certifications. . . . . . . . . . . . .             UL, CE, FCC
Eight-Zone Input Expansion Module (KT-PC4108)
Certifications. . . . . . . . . . . . .             UL, CE, FCC
Time/Date Display (KT3-LCD)
Certifications. . . . . . . . . . . . .             UL, CE, FCC
Model Numbers
KT-300/128K. . . . . . . . . . . . .              �Door controller for two readers with 128K memory,
includes metal cabinet, KT-300-ACC, and
KT-LOCK
KT-300/512K. . . . . . . . . . . . .              �Door controller for two readers with 512K memory,
includes metal cabinet, KT-300-ACC, and
KT-LOCK
KT-300PCB128. . . . . . . . . . .            �Door controller with 128K memory (PCB only) and
accessory kit (KT-300-ACC)
KT-300PCB512. . . . . . . . . . .            �Door controller with 512K memory (PCB only) and
accessory kit (KT-300-ACC)
KT-300-ACC. . . . . . . . . . . . .              �KT-300 accessory kit includes: 1.0K ohms (2),
5.6K ohms (10), 120 ohms (2), PCB standoff, lock
hole cover, ground wire, and screwdriver

KT-4051CAB. . . . . . . . . . . . .              �Standard black metal cabinet for KT-PC4204,
KT-PC4216, and KT-PC4108 modules
(order key lock separately)
42.7 x 26.4 x 14.4 cm (16.8 x 10.4 x 4.1 in)
EMT 1.9 cm (0.8 in)
KT-LOCK. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 �Keylock for KT-300CAB and KT-4051CAB metal
cabinets, includes two keys
KT-TAMPER. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               �Tamper switch for KT-300CAB and KT-4051CAB
metal cabinet
TR1637W/CSA. . . . . . . . . . . .            AC transformer, wire-in, 110V/16V (37 VA) CSA
TR1640P/CSA. . . . . . . . . . . .            AC transformer, plug-in, 110V/16V (40 VA) CSA
TR1640P/UL . . . . . . . . . . . . .             AC transformer, plug-in, 110V/16V (40 VA) UL
TR1640W-220. . . . . . . . . . . .            AC transformer, wire-in, 220V/16V (37 VA) CE
USB-485. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                USB to RS-485 communication interface
VC-485 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 RS-232 to RS-485 communication interface
KT-BD7-12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               Rechargeable battery, 12V/7Ah, package of five
KT-BATT-12. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               �Rechargeable battery, 12V/7Ah, package of one
s p e c i f i c at  i o n s